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Australian National University Dale Holland; Executive Officer (for DVC-R); 
dale.holland@anu.edu.au; (02) 6125 2900 

Charles Darwin University Sharon McGregor; Manager Research Grants and 
Business Development; 
sharon.mcgregor.cdu.edu.au ; (08) 8946 7366 

Curtin University Charlie Thorn; Director - Research and 
Development; c.thorn@curtin.edu.au ; (08) 9266 
3854 

Deakin University Ben Spincer; Director - Deakin Research 
Commercial; deakin-research-
commercial@deakin.edu.au ; (03) 5227 2214 

Edith Cowan University Ms Sandra Green; Office of Research & 
Innovation 
Research Contract Advisor; 
dandra.green@ecu.edu.au ; (08) 6304 2850 

Federation University Cameron Beyer; Manager - Commercial Services; 
c.beyer@federation.edu.au ; (03) 5327 8296

Flinders University Steve Oswald; Manager - Grants & Contracts; 
steve.oswald@flinders.edu.au ; (03) 8201 5371 

Griffith University Ms Daina Garklavs; Deputy Director, Office for 
Research; d.garklavs@griffith.edu.au ; (07) 3735 
7380 

James Cook University Ask for you Defence Science Partnerships expert 
within the university centralised 
business/research/partnerships office 

La Trobe University Dr Eve Merton; Manager Strategic Partnerships - 
Research Office; e.merton@latrobe.edu.au ; (03) 
5444 7210 

Macquarie University Ms Louise Fleck; Director of Research; 
researchcontracts@mq.edu.au ; (02) 9850 7737 

Monash University David Lyster; Manager, Major Collaborations; 
david.lyster@monash.edu ; (03) 9905 9515 

Queensland University of Technology Colin Melvin; Director, Office of Commercial 
Services; c.melvin@qut.edu.au ; (07) 3138 2093; 
0414 289 451 

RMIT University Dr Liz Jazwinska, Director – Director, Research 
Engagement & Business Development;  
liz.jazwinska@rmit.edu.au ; (03) 9925 4403

Swinburne University of Technology Paul Forsyth; Manager - Research Funding; 
pforsyth@swin.edu.au ; (03) 9214 8069 

University of Adelaide Paul Arthur; Commercial Development Manager; 
paul.arthur@adelaide.edu.au ; (08) 8313 8310 

University of Canberra Dr Braden McGrath; 
braden.mcgrath@canberra.edu.au 

University of Melbourne Dr Andrew Rudge; Senior Business Development 
Manager; andrew.rudge@unimelb.edu.au ; (03) 
9305 9849 

University of New South Wales Warwick Dawson; Director, Research 
Partnerships; w.dawson@unsw.edu.au ; (02) 
9385 7929 
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University of Newcastle Chris Kelleher; Chief Executive Officer, Newcastle 
Innovation; chris.kelleher@newcastle.edu.au ; 
(02) 4921 8777 

University of Queensland Mr Ian Harris; Director – Research Partnerships; 
i.harris@research.uq.edu.au ; 
director.partnerships@research.uq.edu.au ; (07) 
3365 3559 

University of South Australia Mr Sebastien Hebert; Business Development 
Manager; sebastien.hebert@unisa.edu.au ; (08) 
8302 3973 

University of Southern Queensland Dr Erin Rayment; Director (research 
Development); erin.rayment@usq.edu.au ; CM-
RI@usq.edu.au ; (07) 3470 4611 

University of Sydney Dr Andrew Tindell; Director; Commercial 
Development & Industry Partnerships; 
andrew.tindell@sydney.edu.au ; (02) 8627 8181 

University of Tasmania Mr Nigel Blundell; Research Services; 
Nigel.Blundell@utas.edu.au ; (03) 6226 7186 

University of Technology Sydney Mr David Beins; Executive Manager – Research 
Engagement; david.beins@uts.edu.au ; (02) 9514 
9761 

University of Sunshine Coast Kelly Murphy; Team Leader - Research 
Development; KAMurphy@usc.edu.au ; (07) 
5459 4409 

University of Western Australia Mr Anthony Fortina; Deputy Director; Office of 
Research Enterprise; 
anthony.fortina@uwa.edu.au ; (08) 6488 8027 

University of Wollongong  Brett Weeden; Tender Manager; 
sharon.martin@uow.edu.au ; (02) 4221 3913 

Victoria University David Kay; Executive Manager, Research 
Innovation and Industry; david.kay@vu.edu.au ; 
(03)9919 5440 

Western Sydney University Mr Steve Hannan; Executive Director - Research, 
Development & Engagement; 
s.hannan@westernsydney.edu.au ; (02) 9852 
5149 
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